
I.D.:	41690405

Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Singlemode,	SFP	WDM	1,25G
TX1550/RX1310nm,	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX155

Data
publicarii

14.01.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32270000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

18.235,00	RON	-	18.235,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Singlemode,	LC/PC	Duplex,	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1550/RX1310nm
20km	DDM	SC,	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX1550nm	20km	DDM	SC


